To facilitate this project PG&E is 

proposing to secure an easement to allow for the widening of our existing strip which in turn would allow 

the greater blowout expected from the taller poles and new conductor being installed. 

PG&E hereby offers to pay you a total of $19,500.00 (Nineteen Thousand and Five Hundred Dollars) as 

compensation for the Easement to be acquired at this time.  This sum is based on a valuation estimate 

completed by PG&E.   

If you find the offer acceptable, please sign and return the Easement. Your signatures on the Easement Deed